
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6457 9.7905 9.6457 47,154,591.92 0.0029

15/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6428 9.7875 9.6428 47,140,357.08 -0.0092

14/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6520 9.7969 9.6520 47,183,251.83 -0.0323

13/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6843 9.8297 9.6843 47,341,454.02 0.0154

12/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6689 9.8140 9.6689 47,264,153.76 0.0089

11/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6600 9.8050 9.6600 47,216,777.15 -0.0277

08/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6877 9.8331 9.6877 47,352,137.82 0.0111

07/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6766 9.8218 9.6766 47,297,894.40 0.0268

06/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6498 9.7946 9.6498 47,166,934.60 0.0413

05/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6085 9.7527 9.6085 46,954,043.08 -0.0016

04/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6101 9.7544 9.6101 46,961,779.39 0.0079

01/03/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.6022 9.7463 9.6022 46,921,281.17 0.0238

29/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5784 9.7222 9.5784 46,804,128.76 0.0036

28/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5748 9.7185 9.5748 46,783,152.60 -0.0178

27/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5926 9.7366 9.5926 46,868,115.26 -0.0019

23/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5945 9.7385 9.5945 46,877,865.06 0.0099

22/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5846 9.7285 9.5846 46,829,192.50 0.0237

21/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5609 9.7044 9.5609 46,713,719.33 0.0099

20/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5510 9.6944 9.5510 46,566,466.36 0.0117

19/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5393 0.0000 0.0000 46,509,406.56 0.0123

16/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5270 9.6700 9.5270 46,453,137.16 0.0215

15/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5055 9.6482 9.5055 46,349,892.22 0.0337

14/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4718 9.6140 9.4718 46,183,612.82 0.0068

13/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4650 9.6071 9.4650 46,150,588.81 -0.0518

12/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5168 9.6597 9.5168 46,399,397.45 0.0181

09/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4987 9.6413 9.4987 46,311,084.47 -0.0004

08/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4991 9.6417 9.4991 46,312,925.09 -0.0194

07/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5185 9.6614 9.5185 46,360,946.13 0.0007

06/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5178 9.6607 9.5178 46,357,670.97 0.0374

05/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4804 9.6227 9.4804 46,164,395.81 -0.0340

02/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5144 9.6572 9.5144 46,330,096.02 -0.0380

01/02/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5524 9.6958 9.5524 46,513,125.81 -0.0131

31/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5655 9.7091 9.5655 46,575,567.57 0.0228

30/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5427 9.6859 9.5427 46,464,954.71 -0.0034

29/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5461 9.6894 9.5461 46,481,201.52 0.0061

26/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5400 9.6832 9.5400 46,451,718.56 0.0224

25/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5176 9.6605 9.5176 46,340,520.36 0.0030

24/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5146 9.6574 9.5146 47,261,989.96 0.0418

23/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4728 9.6150 9.4728 47,051,933.07 -0.0098

22/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4826 9.6249 9.4826 47,100,623.59 0.0164

19/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4662 9.6083 9.4662 47,014,355.04 0.0046

18/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4616 9.6036 9.4616 46,985,940.09 -0.0046

17/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.4662 9.6083 9.4662 47,008,710.81 -0.0598

16/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5260 9.6690 9.5260 47,490,486.60 -0.0396

15/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5656 0.0000 0.0000 47,688,021.18 0.0008

12/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5648 9.7084 9.5648 47,683,957.76 0.0435

11/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5213 9.6642 9.5213 47,458,297.83 -0.0104

10/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5317 9.6748 9.5317 47,560,649.85 -0.0073

09/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5390 9.6822 9.5390 47,586,515.32 -0.0126

08/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5516 9.6950 9.5516 47,669,375.46 0.0108

05/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5408 9.6840 9.5408 47,604,542.07 -0.0040

04/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5448 9.6881 9.5448 47,575,411.66 0.0055

03/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5393 9.6825 9.5393 47,532,732.46 -0.0433

02/01/2024 KFMINCOM-A 9.5826 9.7264 9.5826 47,763,926.48 -0.0263

28/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.6089 9.7531 9.6089 47,894,028.90 0.0038

27/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.6051 9.7493 9.6051 47,953,288.24 0.0291
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26/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5760 0.0000 0.0000 47,808,041.13 0.0070

25/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5690 0.0000 0.0000 47,773,085.28 -0.0011

22/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5701 9.7138 9.5701 47,778,814.53 0.0052

21/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5649 9.7085 9.5649 47,752,609.96 0.0011

20/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5638 9.7074 9.5638 47,747,296.51 0.0136

19/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5502 9.6936 9.5502 47,679,376.16 0.0201

18/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5301 9.6732 9.5301 47,579,082.83 -0.0095

15/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5396 9.6828 9.5396 47,626,494.44 -0.0082

14/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.5478 9.6911 9.5478 47,665,207.85 0.1175

13/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.4303 9.5719 9.4303 47,078,559.10 0.0194

12/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.4109 9.5522 9.4109 46,978,022.83 0.0173

08/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3936 9.5346 9.3936 46,891,661.57 -0.0170

07/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.4106 9.5519 9.4106 46,976,619.07 0.0029

06/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.4077 9.5489 9.4077 46,950,940.77 0.0491

04/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3586 9.4991 9.3586 46,707,832.16 -0.0165

01/12/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3751 9.5158 9.3751 46,788,200.14 0.0445

30/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3306 9.4707 9.3306 46,565,214.47 -0.0029

29/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3335 9.4736 9.3335 46,569,608.10 0.0026

28/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3309 9.4710 9.3309 46,556,644.67 0.0315

27/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2994 9.4390 9.2994 46,399,517.75 0.0130

24/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2864 9.4258 9.2864 46,334,794.17 -0.0113

23/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2977 0.0000 0.0000 46,391,186.77 0.0181

22/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2796 9.4189 9.2796 46,300,973.62 -0.0038

21/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2834 9.4228 9.2834 46,319,670.51 0.0041

20/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2793 9.4186 9.2793 46,301,210.39 0.0266

17/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2527 9.3916 9.2527 46,168,605.16 0.0345

16/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2182 9.3566 9.2182 45,996,379.83 -0.0214

15/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2396 9.3783 9.2396 46,103,502.50 0.0011

14/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2385 9.3772 9.2385 46,095,766.30 0.1097

13/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1288 9.2658 9.1288 45,546,599.21 0.0229

10/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1059 9.2426 9.1059 45,430,512.64 -0.0268

09/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1327 9.2698 9.1327 45,563,820.40 0.0112

08/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1215 9.2584 9.1215 45,508,352.87 0.0033

07/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1182 9.2551 9.1182 45,491,946.18 -0.0105

06/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1287 9.2657 9.1287 45,534,990.54 -0.0182

03/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1469 9.2842 9.1469 45,625,808.15 0.0797

02/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0672 9.2033 9.0672 45,226,108.11 0.1005

01/11/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9667 0.0000 0.0000 44,725,213.65 0.0366

31/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9301 9.0642 8.9301 44,541,604.57 0.0041

30/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9260 9.0600 8.9260 44,523,008.08 -0.0079

27/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9339 9.0680 8.9339 44,565,145.71 0.0020

26/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9319 9.0660 8.9319 44,554,913.62 -0.0248

25/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9567 9.0912 8.9567 44,676,986.69 -0.0134

24/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9701 9.1048 8.9701 44,745,514.14 0.0188

20/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9513 9.0857 8.9513 44,652,031.07 -0.0315

19/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 8.9828 9.1176 8.9828 44,809,009.32 -0.0249

18/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0077 9.1429 9.0077 44,933,600.09 -0.0629

17/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0706 9.2068 9.0706 45,247,464.07 -0.0113

16/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0819 9.2182 9.0819 45,303,733.95 -0.0323

12/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1142 9.2510 9.1142 45,464,899.75 -0.0166

11/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1308 9.2679 9.1308 45,549,328.62 0.0182

10/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1126 9.2494 9.1126 45,460,669.04 0.0863

09/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0263 0.0000 0.0000 45,029,682.76 -0.0046

06/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0309 9.1665 9.0309 45,053,107.70 -0.0007

05/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0316 9.1672 9.0316 45,045,287.99 0.0103

04/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0213 9.1567 9.0213 44,993,585.29 -0.0152
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03/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.0365 9.1721 9.0365 45,069,141.36 -0.0686

02/10/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1051 9.2418 9.1051 45,409,681.30 -0.0729

29/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1780 9.3158 9.1780 45,773,025.33 0.0180

28/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1600 9.2975 9.1600 45,683,214.15 -0.0142

27/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.1742 9.3119 9.1742 45,756,041.30 -0.0328

26/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2070 9.3452 9.2070 45,919,872.71 -0.0252

25/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2322 9.3708 9.2322 46,043,522.30 -0.0486

22/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2808 9.4201 9.2808 46,283,692.76 0.0030

21/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.2778 9.4171 9.2778 46,268,669.85 -0.0790

20/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3568 9.4973 9.3568 46,664,667.75 0.0313

19/09/2023 KFMINCOM-A 9.3255 9.4655 9.3255 46,508,520.73 -0.0084
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